It is understood that this work was carried out at least 20 years ago. As far as
we can ascertain, a Building Warrant was issued by the Local Authority in respect of this work. It
should be confirmed that a Completion Certificate has also been issued.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£355,000.00. (Three Hundred and Fifty-Five Thousand pounds.)

Valuation (£) and market comments

£210,000 (Two Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds)

The valuation reflects the current condition of the dwelling. Prevailing market conditions in the
local area have also been considered.

In our opinion the subjects would form suitable mortgage security by a lending institution.

Report author: